
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 140.0 0

2 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 120.0 0

3 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 200.0 110.0 0

4 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 105.0 0

5 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 100.0 0

6 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 100.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 200.0 240.0 0

2 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 240.0 0

3 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 220.0 0

4 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 215.0 0

5 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 185.0 0

6 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 185.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 155.0 0

2 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 130.0 0

3 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 130.0 0

4 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 120.0 0

5 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 100.0 0

6 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 200.0 100.0 0



Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 510.0 10

2 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 490.0 8

3 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 200.0 450.0 6

4 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 425.0 4

5 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 415.0 2

6 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 405.0 1


